
Please be sure to double check if all items necessary for a Celect installation have been 
ordered. The following are guidelines that should be checked before finalizing order.

(Utilized with all window and door accessories and outside corners.)
Average job requires 4-5 furring strips per square. Larger trim profiles 
may require to double up.

Average job requires 1 starter strip per square.

(Some window surrounds and accessories will require glue.)

Utilize 5/8” trim for the most cost effective trim pack out and matching 
corner width.

(Used with all accessories, inside and outside corners.)
Each carton covers an average of 250 lineal feet of accessories.

(Kynar color matched with Celect colors, vinyl products will not work 
based on expansion pocket.) For best result, match siding color.

(Kynar Paint) Average job requires 1-2 bottles for the siding and 2-4 
bottles for the trim and accessories.

CELECT ORDER CHECKLIST

FURRING STRIPS

STARTER STRIPS

PVC GLUE

WINDOW AND DOOR ACCESSORIES

CORTEX SCREWS WITH COLOR MATCHED PLUGS

CELECT BLOCKS AND MOUNTS

TOUCH-UP BOTTLES OR MARKERS

OUTSIDE CORNERS

INSIDE CORNERS

SOFFIT OR CELECT BEADED PORCH PLANKING

INSTALLER HAS BEEN TRAINED FOR INSTALL AND HAS 
WATCHED CELECT INSTALLATION YOUTUBE VIDEOS.

Project Name: Date:

CELECT ORDER FORM



Project Name:

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

SIDING

7” HORIZONTAL LAP SIDING

7” SHAKE

8” BOARD & BATTEN SIDING

11” BOARD & BATTEN SIDING

8” V-GROOVE SIDING (COMING SOON)

CELSS01

PCS PER CTN (1 SQ.)

PCS PER CTN (1 SQ.)

PCS PER CTN (1 SQ.)

PCS PER CTN (1 SQ.)

PCS PER CTN (1 SQ.)

WEIGHT PER CARTON

WEIGHT PER CARTON

WEIGHT PER CARTON

WEIGHT PER CARTON

WEIGHT PER CARTON

SQ PER PALLET

SQ PER PALLET

SQ PER PALLET

SQ PER PALLET

SQ PER PALLET

WEIGHT PER PALLET

WEIGHT PER PALLET

WEIGHT PER PALLET

WEIGHT PER PALLET

WEIGHT PER PALLET

14

21

15

11

12

104 LBS.

55 LBS.

100 LBS.

102 LBS.

140 LBS.

16

6

12

12

16

1,950 LBS.

1,450 LBS.

1,400 LBS.

1,424 LBS.

2,360 LBS.

12’ 4” LENGTH, 1 SQ./CARTON

49.5” LENGTH, 1/2 SQ./CARTON

10’ LENGTH, 1 SQ./CARTON

10’ LENGTH, 1 SQ./CARTON

12’ 6” LENGTH, 1 SQ./CARTON

Profile Color Quantity PriceDescription

Date:

CELECT ORDER FORM

CELSHK7

CELBB8

CELBB11

CELVG



PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

WEIGHT PER PALLET

WEIGHT PER PALLET

2

2

2

2

2

2

40 LBS.

80 LBS.

20 LBS.

16 LBS.

27 LBS.

36 LBS.

25

25

28

120

80

60

1,400 LBS.

2,100 LBS.

Project Name:

Profile ColorDescription

Date:

CELECT ORDER FORM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

STARTER STRIP

OUTSIDE CORNER POST KIT

INSIDE CORNER POST

5/8” X 4” TRIMBOARD

5/8” X 6” TRIMBOARD

5/8” X 8” TRIMBOARD

12’ LENGTH

PCS PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

24

30 LBS.

TRIM
OUTSIDE CORNER POST KIT
10’ LENGTH - INCLUDES (4) 9’3” FURRING STRIPS

20’ LENGTH - INCLUDES (8) 9’3” FURRING STRIPS

10’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

CELSS01
N/A

COC1PSTD10KIT

COC1PSTD20KIT

COC1PSTD10

CELS4S58416

CELS4S58616

CELS4S58816

Quantity Price



PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

46 LBS.

28 LBS.

44 LBS.

57 LBS.

73 LBS.

9 LBS.

9 LBS.

40

66

40

30

24

210

210

Project Name:

Profile ColorDescription

Date:

CELECT ORDER FORM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

TRIM

5/8” X 10” TRIMBOARD

5/4” X 4” TRIMBOARD

5/4” X 6” TRIMBOARD

5/4” X 8” TRIMBOARD

5/4” X 10” TRIMBOARD

1” X 2” TRIMBOARD

UNPAINTED FURRING STRIP 1” X 2”

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

CELS4S581016

CELS4S54416

CELS4S54616

CELS4S54816

CELS4S541016

CELS4S1216

CELS4S1216UNP

Quantity Price



PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

PCS PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

WEIGHT PER BUNDLE

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

BUNDLES PER PALLET

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

15.5 LBS.

20 LBS.

21 LBS.

14 LBS.

21 LBS.

36 LBS.

22 LBS.

60

58

50

71

50

72

72

Project Name:

Profile ColorDescription

Date:

CELECT ORDER FORM

MOULDINGS

MOULDINGS

MOULDINGS

MOULDINGS

MOULDINGS

MOULDINGS

MOULDINGS

RAMS CROWN

NEW WINDOW & DOOR TRIM

OLD WINDOW & DOOR TRIM

GABLE TRIM

SILL NOSE 2” X 2”

STONE WATER TABLE

BEAD BOARD

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

16’ LENGTH

CELRMSCRN16-2

CELWINT16

CELWNTR

CELGT16

CELSILL16

CELSTWT

CELBDBD16-2

Quantity Price



1 PER BAG

1 PER BAG

1 PER BAG

1 PER BAG

1 PER BAG

1 PER BAG

SOLD INDIVIDUALLY

1 QUART

Project Name:

Profile ColorDescription

Date:

CELECT ORDER FORM

BLOCKS & MOUNTS

BLOCKS & MOUNTS

BLOCKS & MOUNTS

BLOCKS & MOUNTS

BLOCKS & MOUNTS

BLOCKS & MOUNTS

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

VENT/LIGHT MOUNT 9” X 9”

ELECTRICAL MOUNT 8-1/4” X 7-3/4”

RECESSED MOUNT 9” X 9”

UNIVERSAL MOUNT 8-1/4” X 7-3/4”

SPLIT MOUNT 8-1/4” X 7-3/4”

GANG BLOCK 28” X 8-1/4”

TOUCH-UP BOTTLE

KYNAR AQUATEC CELECT PAINT

ALUMINUM COIL 50’ X 24” ROLL

1 QT./XXXX

50'

24"

GAUGE .021”

CELBDV

CLCOIL50STD

CELELM

CELSTM

CELSPM

CELRCMU

CELGGB

CELTUBOTTLE

CELQT

Quantity Price
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